TpasHesuit gebot 2011
Monoxerue (typ 9) - TpaBHesuii gebioT 2011

Mecto

1-2

3-6

7-14

15-26

27-41

42-60

61-75

Wima

Manumnwun, Tapac
Sinzep, Xybept
Bparau, PomaH
KotoBcbkuu, AMUTPO
Monynix, Boraax
TNemenTap, Bonoaumup
Kozak, AMutpo
Kupuuenko Mukona,
Cwmaniok, Bitanin
Marana, Makcum
Wryka, PomaH
MkemiHckuin, CebacTbaH
Cokyp, Isan
Bopobeub, AMutpo
Bopobeub, Mukona
Kupuuenko MapsH,
Tpicka, €BreH
Onpuck, Hectop
Mepsa, Omurpo
Bopeubkuit, Ceprii
MoxkoTuno, Muxawno
Oziopak, Bitanin
SAxvimuyk, Conomis
Tnagui, Makcum
Bineubkuit, Poctucnae
Kyxapyk, OnekcaHgp
My3aunuka, Biktop
Apemko, Makcum
Newm, Masno
fesrosuy, Oner
Lian, IOpin

BacroTuk, Bonoaumup
HNesiykun, Netp
Muxanmanus, BonoguMup
Typuy, Borioaummp
puyubko, MapkisH
Bapuko, AHapin
MNosaxyk, Biktop
Kyumungaa, Masno
Camoriok, AHTOHIHa
fipoaan, Opin
TaepuwkeBundy, AHHa-Mapis
Caguyk, Onia
Kpyiibko, Tapac
Mapunwmi, Bacuns
WMensHuayK, AHOpIN
I"puumHa, AHacTacis
Hetmiox, AMuTpo
Twobincbkui, Bitanin
Pa6a, Anekcasgep
IBaHKiB, AHAPIR
nagivi, Pomax
IUynbrid, Eerexin
Bapuuko, Oneck
Neeiuknin, Mixan
Monynix, CrenaH
KocTig, Mukona
UlecTak, AHOPIK
Binorasx, flio6omup
KpaBels, Conomis
isacuiuviH, Tapac
I'poxoria, Cepriv
3aHoBsik, HOpin
Wymenbga, MHxerow
HAukoBuHa, PomaH
Banpa, Bacunb
Crpyc, HOniax

KouyT, Masno
Binexs, fipocnae
Herep iBan,

Creupb, Cepepur

McTH

2136
1812
1990
2129
2014
1822
2018
1938
2000
1900
1912
1800
1900
1942
1966
1900
1900
1900
1898
1900
1900
1890
1895
1895
1900
1800
1947
1900
1900
1887
1900
1900
1600
1690
1800
1800
1949
1900
1796
1800
1900
1900
1987
1900
1800
1700
1700
1900
1800
1500
1700
1700
1800
1700
1600
1900
1700
1900
1800
1700
1900
1737
1800
1500
1700
1800
1900
1800
1700
1800
1700

Kny6

HoBOABOPIBCLKWIA LIAXOBWIA KIyD
Poland

OKOCLU "LHaxTap"

[OHOCL "LllaxTap”

[KOCL "Ne6ioT"

[tOCL "Crapt”

[OHOCLL "[e6ioT"

BAIOT ®paHKiBCbK1i paitoH
OHOCLI "lUaxTap”

BAOIOT ®paHkiBebkyil paioH
[Oporobuubka JHOCIL
Poland

OIOCLU "febroT"

[LIOCLU "Tpusy6"

OIOCLU "Tpusy6™

BOKOT ®paHkiBChkiiid paitoH
OIOCL "Tpusy6"

OIOCLL "[lebroT"

OKOCL "Crapt"

OIOCLL "Tpuay6"

[IOCLU "[leGioT"

OKCLU "Crapt”
[porobuubka AKOCLE
[OHOCLU "Tpuay6”

[OHOCLL “febrot"

OKOCL "lWaxTap"

OKOCL "laxTap"

BAOKOT dpaHkiBcbkuii panoH
OKOCLL "Tpusy6”

AtocCul "Crapt”

OKOCL "Tpusy6"
[Nporo6utbka JHOCLL
Poland

AKCCi "Crapt”

OKOCLW "laxTap”

BOKOT dpaHKiBCbKU? paioH
HoBosBopiscbKiA LUaX0BUiA kny6
[HOCLU "AeGoT"

OIOCLU "Tpusy6"
HoBosiBOpIBCHKMIA LLAXOBHiA KNyO
[IOCLU "OebioT"

[IOCL "NebroT"

BAIOT ®paHkiBCbKUit paioH
[HOCLL "Tpusy6"
HoBosiBOPIBCbKMA LWaxoswii kny6
[IOCL "Laxrap"

[IOCLL "febioT"

OHOCLU "tOHicTs"

BAKOT ®paHKiBCbKUY paitoH
Poland

HoBOSIBOPIBCLKWIA LLIZX0BU KIiyo
OKOCLW "Crapt”

BAIOT dpaHKiBCbKNA panioH
HOBOABOPIBCHKWIA LLI2XOBUN KIy6
Poland

[OCLL "[ebioT”

[HOCLU "Tpusy6"

[OHOCLU "HOHicTb"

LIOCLU "Tpusy6"

AHOCLL "{OHicTb"

OOCW "AebioT”

[OCLL "Crapt"

BAKOT dpaHkiBCbkuil paioH
Poland

[IOCLU "OebioT"

AHOCL "Tpusy6"

[OIOCLU "feioT"

OHOCLL "tOHicTb"

BAIOT ®paHKiBCEKuit paioH
[OHOCLL "Tpusy6"”

AHOCLL “NlebroT”
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45
4.5
4.5
4.5

bxry. [porpecc.

54.5
52.0
57.5
55.5
54.0
49.0
5725
55.0
54.0
50.0
485
485
47.0
46.5
51.5
50.5
49.0
49.0
47.5
47.0
455
445
445
43.0
43.0
425
51.0
50.5
495
49.0
46.5
46.0
46.0
455
445
445
440
44.0
43.5
39.0
36.0
48.0
47.0
46.5
46.0
44.0
44.0
435
43.0
42.0
415
415
40.5
40.5
40.5
39.0
39.0
38.5
385
36.0
49.0
47.0
440
42.5
42.0
41.0
410
410
40.5
39.0
39.0

41.0
37.0
40.0
37.0
37.0
35.0
3655
38.0
36.5
35.0
35.0
33.0
30.5
30.5
35.0
33.0
33.0
32.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
32.5
31.0
30.0
28.0
28.0
335
320
33.0
320
31.5
295
29.0
245
305
245
30.5
29.5
27.0
250
215
29.0
28.0
29.0
26.0
25.0
22.0
28.0
26.0
21.0
24.0
235
25.0
23.0
220
23.5
220
255
245
19.0
28.0
245
25.5
250
19.0
26.0
250
245
22.0
240
205
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76-94

95-104

105-117

118-123

124-129

130-131

132
133

Hypa, Opect
LenHera, Orner
FopbkoBa, AniHa
Mpopax, Bonogumup
Backkis, Makcum
Boiiko, ApTyp
PywuHeub, IBaH
Kuauk, Bitanin
Boiuyk, Onekcin
ConosioB, KOCTAHTUH
MuxannuuwuH, Naeno
Meep, Biktop

Ycrak, Ipuna
BacbkiB, Octan
Mpokonuyk, Mukuta
BepMiHCbKuin, AHApPI
BepmiHcbkuin, Oner
Kouyp, Opii

Iynb, Codis

CoTtHuk, Oner
Bob6uk, PomaH
Wikonuk, BorgaH
Tpicka, MNaBno
YnbsaHoB, Onekcin
BineHb, BepoHika
Crapuak, Irop
Hityka, Mapsina
Tuxonas, AMUTpin
vy, Mapko
Manyak, Octan
KpacHono6, Oner
lonosa, Oner
Jucso, KOpin
3acapgHun, Bitanin
Ba6in, JaHuno
Mapauak, iBax
Boryuw, ICniia

Herep IBaHka,

Myuan, Ocran

Benra, Bonoaumup
DepopeHko, Bacunb
Boituyk, MaHHa
KmreTtuk, PomaH
Craxis, TeTsiHa
BnaryTt, AHapin
A3a6yna, Mikonau
®Depnak, lrop

Cex, lNMaBno

KywHip, Mapsina
Hewko, Hazap
Bogexko, Octan
3acagHuu, Makcum
Cex, Onekcangp
Kouto6a, Bacuns
Fonouwyk, PomaHn
I'napyH, Onexa

Bpyc, Tapac
MetnsakiBcbkuid, AMUTpo
AueHko, feHuc
FaBpuwkeBuy, AHZPIN

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

1800
1600
1800
1800
1700
1800
1700
1800
1700
1700
1692
1800
1800
1700
1600
1561
1612
1900
1538
1500
1700
1700
1700
1800
1700
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1800
1700
1700
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1996
1500
1600
1500
1500
1428
1500
1600
1500
1600
1700
1600
1600
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1700
1800

AOKOCLL "HOHicT"
HoBosiBopiBCbkUit Laxosuii kny6
BOKOT ®paHkiBebivii paiioH
OKOCLU "[ebiot"

OKOCLU "febiot"

OKOCLU "[ebot"

Bpoau

AKOCLW "Oebiot"

BOYOT ®paHkiBcbkuli paoH
[Oporo6uubka JHOCLL
OKOCLL "Crapt"

AOKOCLL "HOHicTe"

OKOCL "Tpusy6”

OKOCLU "OeboT"

BAOIOT ®paHkiBCbKuii paiioH
OKOCLU "Crapt"

AKOCL "Crapt"

[HOCLL "Oebiot"

[HOCL "Crapt

BAKOT ®paHkiscbkitii paiioH
OHOCLL "[ebioT"
HoBosiBopiBCbKMiA LWaxoBwii kiy6
JHOCLL "tOHicTs"

OHOCLU "Oe6ioTt"

BKOT ®paHkiBecbkuii paiioH
[HOCLL "HOHicTs"
Nporobuubka AHOCL
BOKOT ®paHkiBcskuit panoH
[poro6uupbka JKOCLL
Oporo6uuska AHOCLI
HoBosiIBOPIBCbKUIA LLIAXOBUI KyO
OHOCLL "Tpuay6"

AHOCLL "HOHicTb"

BAOKOT dpaHkiscbkuit panoH
OHOCLU "OeboT"
[porobuypka JHOCLL
OHOCLL "Tpuay6"

LHOCLU "Tpusy6"
Hosonropiscokuit widxosui Kyo
[HOCLL "Tpusy6"

AKOCLU "Tpusy6"

BT dpankischkuit paiioH
OHOCL "Tpuay6"

OHOCL "Tpuay6"

OKOCLW "Crapt”

Poland

BAKOT ®parkiscbkuit panioH
BAKOT ®pankiBcbkuii parioH
[HOCLL "Tpuay6"

OHOCLL "Tpusys"

BT PpaHkiscbkuit paioH
BKOT ®PpaHkiscbkuit paiioH
BAKOT dpaHkiBcbkuit paiioH
HoBosiBOpiBCbKMIA LLIAXOBWIA Kiy6
BAKOT dpaHkiBcbkuit paiioH
OHOCLU "Tpuay6"

JHOCLU "Tpuay6"

OHOCLI "Tpusy6"

OHOCLU "OeboT"

OHOCL "Tpusy6"
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